Световые завесы BCL/BPL
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

PNPNC BCL20-T0603PC BC L20-T0803PC BC L20-T1003PC BCL20-T1203PC BCL20-T1403PC BCL20-T3003PC
Remarks: Maximum number of beams is 30.
BCL40
Beam pitch 40mm
Mini, detectable object (p48 or more opaque object
Protection distance 0.3~3m
Number of beams 4 beams 6 beams 8 beams 10 beams 12 beams 32 beams
Protection height 120mm 200mm 280mm 360mm 440mm 1240mm
Length of light curtain 172.5mm 252.5mm 332.5mm 412.5mm 492.5mm 1292.5mm
Model
NPN NC BCL40-T0403NC BCL40-T0603NC BCL40-T0803NC B C L40-T1003NC BCL40-T1203NC BCL40-T3203NC
PNPNC BCL40-T0403PC BCL40-T0603PC BCL40-T0803PC B C L40-T1003PC BC L40-T1203PC BCL40-T3203PC
Remarks: Maximum number of beams is 32.
BCL20
Model Beam pitch No. Beams Detection Height Light Curtain Height
BCL20-T0603NC BCL20-T0603PC 20 06 100 159
BCL20-T0803NC BCL20-T0803PC 20 08 140 199
BCL20-T1003NC BCL20-T1003PC 20 10 180 239
BCL20-T1203NC BCL20-T1203PC 20 12 220 279
BCL20-T1403NC BCL20-T1403PC 20 14 260 319
BCL20-T1603NC BCL20-T1603PC 20 16 300 359
BCL20-T1803NC BCL20-T1803PC 20 18 340 399
BCL20-T2003NC BCL20-T2003PC 20 20 380 439
BCL20-T2203NC BCL20-T2203PC 20 22 420 479
BCL20-T2403NC BCL20-T2403PC 20 24 460 519
BCL20-T2603NC BCL20-T2603PC 20 26 500 559
BCL20-T2803NC BCL20-T2803PC 20 28 540 599
BCL20-T3003NC BCL20-T3003PC 20 30 580 639
BCL40
Model Beam pitch No. Beams Detection Height Light Curtain Height
BCL40-T0403NC BCL40-T0403PC 40 04 120 172.5
BCL40-T0603NC BCL40-T0603PC 40 06 200 252.5
BCL40-T0803NC BCL40-T0803PC 40 08 280 332.5
BCL40-T1003NC BCL40-T1003PC 40 10 360 412.5
BCL40-T1203NC BCL40-T1203PC 40 12 440 492.5
BCL40-T1403NC BCL40-T1403PC 40 14 520 572.5
BCL40-T1603NC BCL40-T1603PC 40 16 600 652.5
BCL40-T1803NC BCL40-T1803PC 40 18 680 732.5
BCL40-T2003NC BCL40-T2003PC 40 20 760 812.5
BCL40-T2203NC BCL40-T2203PC 40 22 840 892.5
BCL40-T2403NC BCL40-T2403PC 40 24 920 972.5
BCL40-T2603NC BCL40-T2603PC 40 26 1000 1052.5
BCL40-T2803NC BCL40-T2803PC 40 28 1080 1132.5
BCL40-T3003NC BCL40-T3003PC 40 30 1160 1212.5
BCL40-T3203NC BCL40-T3203PC 40 30 1240 1292.5
Side-emitting Type
U nitm m Dimensions
BCL20
15

PNPNC BPL30-T0403PC BPL30-T0603PC BPL30-T0803PC B PL30-T1003PC BPL30-T1203PC BPL30-T3203PC
BPL40
Beam pitch 40mm
Mini, detectable object cp45 or more opaque object
Protection distance o CO CO 3
Number of beams 4 beams 6 beams 8  beams 10 beams 12 beams 32 beams
Protection height 120mm 200mm 280mm 360mm 440mm 1240mm
Length of light curtain 197mm 277mm 357mm 437mm 517mm 1317mm
Model
NPN NC BPL40-T0403NC BPL40-T0603NC BPL40-T0803NC BPL40-T1003NC BPL40-T1203NC BPL40-T3203NC
PNPNC BPL40-T0403PC BPL40-T0603PC BPL40-T0803PC B PL40-T1003PC BPL40-T1203PC BPL40-T3203PC
Waterproof Type
BPL series
BPL10
Model Beam pitch No. Beams Detection Height Light Curtain Height
BPL10-T0603NC BPL10-T0603PC 10 06 50 118
BPL10-T0803NC BPL10-T0803PC 10 08 70 138
BPL10-T1003NC BPL10-T1003PC 10 10 90 158
BPL10-T1203NC BPL10-T1203PC 10 12 110 178
BPL10-T1403NC BPL10-T1403PC 10 14 130 198
BPL10-T1603NC BPL10-T1603PC 10 16 150 218
BPL10-T1803NC BPL10-T1803PC 10 18 170 238
BPL10-T2003NC BPL10-T2003PC 10 20 190 258
BPL10-T2203NC BPL10-T2203PC 10 22 210 278
BPL10-T2403NC BPL10-T2403PC 10 24 230 298
BPL10-T2603NC BPL10-T2603PC 10 26 250 318
BPL10-T2803NC BPL10-T2803PC 10 28 270 338
BPL10-T3003NC BPL10-T3003PC 10 30 290 358
BPL10-T3203NC BPL10-T3203PC 10 32 310 378
BPL14
Model Beam pitch No. Beams Detection Height Light Curtain Height
BPL14-T0603NC BPL14-T0603PC 14 06 70 140
BPL14-T0803NC BPL14-T0803PC 14 08 98 168
BPL14-T1003NC BPL14-T1003PC 14 10 126 196
BPL14-T1203NC BPL14-T1203PC 14 12 154 224
BPL14-T1403NC BPL14-T1403PC 14 14 182 252
BPL14-T1603NC BPL14-T1603PC 14 16 210 280
BPL14-T1803NC BPL14-T1803PC 14 18 238 308
BPL14-T2003NC BPL14-T2003PC 14 20 266 336
BPL14-T2203NC BPL14-T2203PC 14 22 294 364
BPL14-T2403NC BPL14-T2403PC 14 24 322 392
BPL14-T2603NC BPL14-T2603PC 14 26 350 420
BPL14-T2803NC BPL14-T2803PC 14 28 378 448
BPL14-T3003NC BPL14-T3003PC 14 30 406 476
BPL14-T3203NC BPL14-T3203PC 14 32 434 504
BPL20
Model Beam pitch No. Beams Detection Height Light Curtain Height
BPL20-T0403NC BPL20-T0403PC 20 04 60 127
BPL20-T0603NC BPL20-T0603PC 20 06 100 167
BPL20-T0803NC BPL20-T0803PC 20 08 140 207
BPL20-T1003NC BPL20-T1003PC 20 10 180 247
BPL20-T1203NC BPL20-T1203PC 20 12 220 287
BPL20-T1403NC BPL20-T1403PC 20 14 260 327
BPL20-T1603NC BPL20-T1603PC 20 16 300 367
BPL20-T1803NC BPL20-T1803PC 20 18 340 407
BPL20-T2003NC BPL20-T2003PC 20 20 380 447
BPL20-T2203NC BPL20-T2203PC 20 22 420 487
BPL20-T2403NC BPL20-T2403PC 20 24 460 527
BPL20-T2603NC BPL20-T2603PC 20 26 500 567
BPL20-T2803NC BPL20-T2803PC 20 28 540 607
BPL20-T3003NC BPL20-T3003PC 20 30 580 647
BPL20-T3203NC BPL20-T3203PC 20 32 620 687
Waterproof Type
BPL series
BPL25
Model Beam pitch No. Beams Detection Height Light Curtain Height
BPL25-T0603NC BPL25-T0603PC 25 06 125 194.5
BPL25-T0803NC BPL25-T0803PC 25 08 175 244.5
BPL25-T1003NC BPL25-T1003PC 25 10 225 294.5
BPL25-T1203NC BPL25-T1203PC 25 12 275 344.5
BPL25-T1403NC BPL25-T1403PC 25 14 325 394.5
BPL25-T1603NC BPL25-T1603PC 25 16 375 444.5
BPL25-T1803NC BPL25-T1803PC 25 18 425 494.5
BPL25-T2003NC BPL25-T2003PC 25 20 475 544.5
BPL25-T2203NC BPL25-T2203PC 25 22 525 594.5
BPL25-T2403NC BPL25-T2403PC 25 24 575 644.5
BPL25-T2603NC BPL25-T2603PC 25 26 625 694.5
BPL25-T2803NC BPL25-T2803PC 25 28 675 744.5
BPL25-T3003NC BPL25-T3003PC 25 30 725 794.5
BPL25-T3203NC BPL25-T3203PC 25 32 775 844.5
BPL30
Model Beam pitch No. Beams Detection Height Light Curtain Height
BPL30-T0403NC BPL30-T0403PC 30 04 90 162
BPL30-T0603NC BPL30-T0603PC 30 06 150 222
BPL30-T0803NC BPL30-T0803PC 30 08 210 282
BPL30-T1003NC BPL30-T1003PC 30 10 270 342
BPL30-T1203NC BPL30-T1203PC 30 12 330 402
BPL30-T1403NC BPL30-T1403PC 30 14 390 462
BPL30-T1603NC BPL30-T1603PC 30 16 450 522
BPL30-T1803NC BPL30-T1803PC 30 18 510 582
BPL30-T2003NC BPL30-T2003PC 30 20 570 642
BPL30-T2203NC BPL30-T2203PC 30 22 630 702
BPL30-T2403NC BPL30-T2403PC 30 24 690 762
BPL30-T2603NC BPL30-T2603PC 30 26 750 822
BPL30-T2803NC BPL30-T2803PC 30 28 810 882
BPL30-T3003NC BPL30-T3003PC 30 30 870 942
BPL30-T3203NC BPL30-T3203PC 30 32 930 1002
BPL40
Model Beam pitch No. Beams Detection Height Light Curtain Height
BPL40-T0403NC BPL40-T0403PC 40 04 120 197
BPL40-T0603NC BPL40-T0603PC 40 06 200 277
BPL40-T0803NC BPL40-T0803PC 40 08 280 357
BPL40-T1003NC BPL40-T1003PC 40 10 360 437
BPL40-T1203NC BPL40-T1203PC 40 12 440 517
BPL40-T1403NC BPL40-T1403PC 40 14 520 597
BPL40-T1603NC BPL40-T1603PC 40 16 600 677
BPL40-T1803NC BPL40-T1803PC 40 18 680 757
BPL40-T2003NC BPL40-T2003PC 40 20 760 837
BPL40-T2203NC BPL40-T2203PC 40 22 840 917
BPL40-T2403NC BPL40-T2403PC 40 24 920 997
BPL40-T2603NC BPL40-T2603PC 40 26 1000 1077
BPL40-T2803NC BPL40-T2803PC 40 28 1080 1157
BPL40-T3003NC BPL40-T3003PC 40 30 1160 1237
BPL40-T3203NC BPL40-T3203PC 40 32 1240 1317
Waterproof Type
Unit.mm Dimensions
2 -C 5 BPL10
K: 10